
Classement au 30 août 2011

Rang Nom Prénom Joués Diff. Points

1 Stritt Noldi 11 40 20

2 Dinichert Mitch 11 27 20

3 Marchon Patrice 11 37 19

4 Peiry Charles 11 13 18

5 Rotzetter Jean-Charles 11 7 17

6 Daguet Joël 11 -6 16

7 Bosson David 10 -6 14

8 Bapst Benny 9 4 13

9 Verna Mario 9 -33 11

10 Kaech Georges 9 -33 10

11 Aubonney Gérard 6 -19 7

12 Gobet François 6 -34 7

13 Buchs Pascal 0 0 0

14 ---------- --------- 0 0 0

15 ---------- --------- 0 0 0

Rang Nom Prénom Joués Diff. Points

1 Stritt Jack 12 80 23

2 Repond Christian 12 61 22

3 Guillet Pierrot 12 42 22

4 Zumwald Jean-Marc 12 17 20

5 Python Loulou 12 3 19

6 Monney Béat 11 27 17

7 Monney François 11 2 17

8 Betschard Markus 11 -21 15

9 Lauper Véronique 12 -52 15

10 De Gottrau Xavier 10 -23 14

11 Julmy Roland 12 -36 14

12 Barras Manuela 11 -10 13

13 Boschung Christian 10 -52 11

14 ---------- --------- 0 0 0

15 ---------- --------- 0 0 0

Classement du Tête-à-Tête 2010

Groupe 1

Groupe 2

Julmy Roland
Zone de texte 
2011
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 Aubonney Gérard -9 -3 -7 -1 10 -9 6 -19 7

2 Bapst Benny 0 -3 10 -5 4 -4 -6 4 -1 5 9 4 13

3 Bosson David 0 3 -3 1 -4 7 -3 -6 -7 -6 12 10 -6 14

4 Buchs Pascal 0 0 3 1 3 2

5 Daguet Joël 9 -10 -1 0 8 3 -1 -8 -4 3 -8 3 11 -6 16

6 Dinichert Mitch 3 5 4 0 -8 7 4 3 7 5 -6 3 11 27 20

7 Gobet François 0 0 0 0 -3 -7 -10 -11 1 -4 6 -34 7

8 Kaech Georges 0 -4 -7 0 1 -4 0 -2 -1 -5 -9 -2 9 -33 10

9 Marchon Patrice 7 4 3 0 8 -3 10 2 10 -4 -4 4 11 37 19

10 Peiry Charles 1 6 6 0 4 -7 11 1 -10 -3 -4 8 11 13 18

11 Rotzetter Jean-Charles -10 -4 7 0 -3 -5 -1 5 4 3 4 7 11 7 17

12 Stritt Noldi 9 1 6 0 8 6 4 9 4 4 -4 -7 11 40 20

13 Verna Mario 0 -5 -12 0 -3 -3 0 2 -4 -8 -7 7 9 -33 11



Date 30.08.2011 B
a
rr

a
s
 M

a
n

u
e
la

B
e
ts

c
h

a
rd

 M
a
rk

u
s

B
o

s
c
h

u
n

g
 C

h
ri

s
ti

a
n

D
e
 G

o
tt

ra
u

 X
a
v
ie

r

G
u

il
le

t 
P

ie
rr

o
t

J
u

lm
y
 R

o
la

n
d

L
a
u

p
e
r 

V
é
ro

n
iq

u
e

M
o

n
n

e
y
 B

é
a
t

M
o

n
n

e
y
 F

ra
n

ç
o

is

P
y
th

o
n

 L
o

u
lo

u

R
e
p

o
n

d
 C

h
ri

s
ti

a
n

S
tr

it
t 

J
a
c
k

Z
u

m
w

a
ld

 J
e
a
n

-M
a
rc

--
--

--
--

--
 -

--
--

--
--

M
a
tc

h
s

D
if

fé
re

n
c
e

P
o

in
ts

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Barras Manuela -7 -3 -10 -7 -5 3 -3 4 -7 -2 -11 11 -10 13

2 Betschard Markus 7 6 -7 5 6 -8 -12 -1 -7 -8 -2 11 -21 15

3 Boschung Christian 0 -6 -9 -7 -2 -6 -5 4 -8 -11 -2 10 -52 11

4 De Gottrau Xavier 3 0 0 -7 5 10 -5 -12 2 -11 -1 -7 10 -23 14

5 Guillet Pierrot 10 7 9 7 2 6 2 2 -4 5 -11 7 12 42 22

6 Julmy Roland 7 -5 7 -5 -2 -5 -1 -1 -7 -9 -12 -3 12 -36 14

7 Lauper Véronique 5 -6 2 -10 -6 5 -11 -2 -8 -8 -11 -2 12 -52 15

8 Monney Béat -3 8 6 5 -2 1 11 -4 10 -4 -1 11 27 17

9 Monney François 3 12 5 12 -2 1 2 0 -9 -8 -8 -6 11 2 17

10 Python Loulou -4 1 -4 -2 4 7 8 4 9 -13 -8 1 12 3 19

11 Repond Christian 7 7 8 11 -5 9 8 -10 8 13 4 1 12 61 22

12 Stritt Jack 2 8 11 1 11 12 11 4 8 8 -4 8 12 80 23

13 Zumwald Jean-Marc 11 2 2 7 -7 3 2 1 6 -1 -1 -8 12 17 20




